Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

JASTRZEBIE USKRZYDLA - POLMARATON
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Klasyfikacja: Senior Starszy M (S2: 30-39 lat)

Msc Zawodnik Numer
1 MA) Przemystaw 44

2 BRYLA Rafat 9

3 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech 5

4 MIKA tukasz 25

5 WEYGAND Patryk 46

6 BAKOWSKI Michat 19

7 SPYRKA Piotr 38

Znaleziono 7 wynik(éw)

Klub

KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK
KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK
KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK
KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK
GB GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI
YNO ULTRA

KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK

Jastrzebie Uskrzydla
MOSIR Jastrzebie-Zdréj, IST Software Sp. z 0.0

Data: 2020-09-25
Miejsce: Polska
Dystans: 21.1 km

Kategoria

Senior Starszy M (S2:
Senior Starszy M (S2:
Senior Starszy M (S2:
Senior Starszy M (S2:
Senior Starszy M (S2:
Senior Starszy M (S2:
Senior Starszy M (S2:

30-39 lat)
30-39 lat)
30-39 lat)
30-39 lat)
30-39 lat)
30-39 lat)
30-39 lat)

Mkat

N o ks WwN

Druzyna 1
Klub Biegacza Fartlek
Klub Biegacza Fartlek
Klub Biegacza Fartlek
Klub Biegacza Fartlek
GB Galopujagce Slimaki

Klub Biegacza Fartlek

Czas startu

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

21,1 KM
21,1 KM
21,1 KM
21,1 KM
21,1 KM
21,1 KM
20,3 KM

Dystans

Rézn
+00:00:00
+00:09:37
+00:14:13
+00:16:18
+00:17:25
+03:27:09
+00:05:17

Tempo
min/km

4:07
4:34
4:48
4:53
4:57
13:56
4:32

B4SP&GRT

Tempo
km/h

14.5 (100%)
13.1 (90.3%)
12.5 (86.2%)
12.2 (84.1%)
12.1 (83.4%)
4.3 (29.7%)
13.2 (91.0%)
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